PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Tin-plated copper. Alfa cable is sold by the foot. Specify length
when ordering. Example: 10' of 99520 Cable is ordered as
Quantity: 10, Catalog Number: 99520.
SYSTEMS
CableProject:
Fixture Type:
Location:

to 5 1/2".
6 1/2" Length   1 1/4" Height
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
801 STN 801-STN
801 Quick Jack Adapter
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Wall or ceiling mount. (2" drop from ceiling)
25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
6 1/2" Length   1 7/8" Baseplate Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99200 STN 99200-STN
99200 Conductive
2" Universal Turnbuckle
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Wall or ceiling mount. (2" drop from ceiling)
25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
6 1/2" Length   1 7/8" Baseplate Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99201 STN 99201-STN
99201 Non-Conductive
2" Universal Turnbuckle
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Wall or ceiling mount. (4" drop from ceiling)
25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
7 1/2" Length   1 7/8" Baseplate Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99205 STN 99205-STN
99205 Conductive
4" Universal Turnbuckle
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Mounts Quick Jack fixtures to cable. For use with all Quick Jack
fixtures and pendants. 50W max. For use with cable spacings up
to 8".
9" Length   1 1/4" Height
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
801-8 STN 801-8-STN
801-8 Quick Jack Adapter
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Wall or ceiling mount. (4" drop from ceiling)
25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
7 1/2" Length   1 7/8" Baseplate Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99206 STN 99206-STN
99206 Non-Conductive
4" Universal Turnbuckle
P7.2
®
10/07
SYSTEMS
Cable
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
For use with Standoffs. #99252, 99253, 99254. #99199
Standoff Support recommended to brace the Standoff. Set of two.
25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
4 1/2" Length
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99255 STN 99255-STN
99255 Conductive
Turnbuckle
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Wall or ceiling mount. 3/4" drop from ceiling.
25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
4" Length
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99211 STN 99211-STN
99211 Slim Line
Conductive Turnbuckle
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Wall or ceiling mount. 3/4" drop from ceiling.
25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
2" Length
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99210 STN 99210-STN
99210 Slim Line
Conductive Wall Stop
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. For supporting 99210 and 99211 turnbuckles.
1 1/4" Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99212 CHR 99212-CHR
99212 Slim Line
Conductive Wall Stop
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Mechanically connects two cable sections that intersect.
1 1/4" Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
BLK Black
Model Hardware Finish Example
99191 BLK 99191-BLK
99191 Non-Conductive
Cross Connector
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Mechanically and electrically connects two cable sections that
intersect. 25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
1/2" Length
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
Model Hardware Finish Example
99190 CHR 99190-CHR
99190 Conductive
Cross Connector
P7.2
®
10/07
SYSTEMS
Cable
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Mechanically connects two cable sections. Dual
setscrews are used to securely hold the cable in place.
2 1/2" Length   1/2" Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99216 STN 99216-STN
99216 Non-Conductive
Joiner
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Re-directs cable up to 135°. Conductive—do not mount
to metal surface if using uninsulated cable.
1 7/8" Length   1 1/4" Baseplate Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
Model Hardware Finish Example
99231 CHR 99231-CHR
99231 Slimline Pulley
Style Re-Router
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Re-directs cable up to 135°. Adjustable cable spacing from 8" to 3
1/2". Single screw mount—hardware included.
9 1/2" Length
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
Model Hardware Finish Example
99256 CHR 99256-CHR
99256 Corner
Re-Router
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Mechanically  and electrically connects two cable sec-
tions. Dual setscrews are used to securely hold the cable in place.
25 amp max. 300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
2" Length   1/2" Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99218 STN 99218-STN
99218 Non-Conductive
Joiner
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Mechanically connects two cable sections while the
internal turnbuckle allows for tension to be added. Dual setscrews
are used to securely hold the cable in place.
5 3/8" Length   3/8" Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99607 STN 99607-STN
99607 Non-Conductive
Joiner with Internal
Turnbuckle
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Mechanically and electrically connects two cable sections.
Internal turnbuckle allows for tension to be added. Dual setscrews are
used to securely hold the cable in place. 25 amp max.
300W @ 12Volts, 600W @ 24Volts.
5 3/8" Length   3/8" Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99608 STN 99608-STN
99608 Conductive Joiner
with Internal Turnbuckle
P7.2
®
10/07
SYSTEMS
Cable
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Re-directs cable up to 135°. Conductive—do not mount
to metal surface if using uninsulated cable.
4 1/8" Length   1 1/2" Baseplate Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99235 STN 99235-STN
99235 Slimline Pulley
Style Re-Router
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Re-directs cable up to 135°. For use with 99200 or
99201 turnbuckles. Conductive—do not mount to metal surface if
using uninsulated cable.
2 1/2" Length   1 1/2" Baseplate Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99232 STN 99232-STN
99232 2" Re-Router
Ceiling or Wall Mount
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Re-directs cable up to 135°. For use with 99205 or
99206 turnbuckles. Conductive—do not mount to metal surface if
using uninsulated cable.
4" Length   1 1/2" Baseplate Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99234 STN 99234-STN
99234 4" Re-Router
Ceiling or Wall Mount
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Conductive—do not mount to metal surface.
Not for use as a re-router.
6" Length   2" Baseplate Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99603 STN 99603-STN
99603 6" Standoff Support
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Conductive—do not mount to metal surface if
using uninsulated cable. For use as a re-router, combine
with 99199 support.
12" Length   3 1/8" Baseplate Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99252 STN 99252-STN
99252 12" Standoff Support
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Conductive—do not mount to metal surface if
using uninsulated cable. For use as a re-router, combine
with 99199 support.
18" Length   3 1/8" Baseplate Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99253 STN 99253-STN
99253 18" Standoff Support
P7.2
®
10/07
SYSTEMS
Cable
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Conductive—do not mount to metal surface.
For use as a re-router, combine with 99199 support.
24" Length   3 1/8" Baseplate Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
99254 24" Standoff Support
Model Hardware Finish Example
99254 STN 99254-STN
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Set of two. Conductive—do not mount to metal surface.
Field Cuttable.
24" Length   1 1/2" Baseplate Diameter

Model Example
99150 99150
ORDERING INFORMATION
99106
99106-277V-12
Model Example
99106 99106
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
2 wire (one circuit) canopy for J-box mounting
with 24" lead and power taps.
4 1/2" Canopy Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99612 STN 99612-STN
99612 Canopy Power
Feed/Rods
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
4 wire (two circuit) canopy for J-box mounting
with 24" lead and power taps. 2 transformers
or dual circuit transformer must be used.
Use with 99216 non-conductive joiner.
4 1/2" Canopy Diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
CHR Chrome
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99614 STN 99614-STN
99614 Canopy Power
Feed/Rods
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Surface mounted. De-buzzing coil included. May be dimmed